

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Kahan & Associates Inc. P O Box 700780 Tulsa, OK 74170

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 141148

Invoice Date: Jan 29, 2014

Page:

1

MECHINED

FEB 11.7014

KAHAN & . WOULDATES

	Customer/ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	t Terms	
Kahan 62643		62643	Net 30 Days		
	Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
	KS2-01	Great Bend	Jan 29, 2014	2/28/14	

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Pizinger #3		
1	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	2,685.00
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	0.80	384.00
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	0.80	512.00
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Light Weight	16.50	3,712.50
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal	2.97	169.29
	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	1,037.46
	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	933.82
	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	2,058.50	2,058.50
	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	154.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Head Rental	275.00	275.00
1		Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	88.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	8-5/8 Baffle Plate	146.00	146.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Rubber Plug	131.00	131.00
	EQUIPMENT SALES	Tim Dickson		
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	ļ .		
1				
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Andy Fimple		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Marlyn Spangenberg		
				12 286 57

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

3,431.93

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Feb 23, 2014

Subtotal	12,286.57
Sales Tax	553.39
Total Invoice Amount	12,839.96
Payment/Credit Applied	12,839.96
TOTAL	12,039.90

(Approved) 2-10-14)

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062643

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 SERVICE POINT:

Great Bend K	
--------------	--

DATE 1-29-19	1 2 - 1	VP. RANGE	***************************************	CALLED OUT 7:00 AM	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Pizinger LEASE	WELL #D3	.	N4 11			COUNTY	STATE
OLD OK NEW (CI		EOCATIO	3/4€ €	1 & Oliverty Bl	A DOM	Botton	Kr
			1760		PA		
CONTRACTOR R				OWNER S	ame .		
TYPE OF JOB S				-			
HOLE SIZE 121	<u></u>	T.D. 938	. 1	CEMENT		151 15	
CASING SIZE %	-78	DEPTH 935)	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED 235 1	235,67	22 Kerteke
DRILL PIPE	***************************************	DEPTH DEPTH	~	- 4 thoras	af - 150 m	slam 1,3	75000
TOOL		DEPTH				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PRES. MAX	***************************************	MINIMUM		COMMON	150	@17.90	2.685.05
MEAS. LINE		SHOE JOINT	401	POZMIX		_ @ <u>- /- / </u>	2.000
CEMENT LEFT IN	1 CSG. 40'			OEb - c	480	_@. <u>\</u>	384.00
PERFS.				CHLORIDE	***************************************	@. <u>\</u>	512.00
DISPLACEMENT	57,2			ASC		@	
	EQUIPN	/ENT		2255x 1	いうという	@16.50	3,712,5
	ZQUII.	******		P105001	57		169.29
PUMPTRUCK O	CEMENTER	- 00		•		@	
	HELPER 1	Jan Brown	<u>, ~~</u>	•		@	
BULK TRUCK	HELPER 1	verin Fa	griff-		:	@	
	DRIVER A		, 0	***************************************		_ @	***************************************
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER A	work south	×			@	*****
	DRIVER M	. 0 5				@	
<u> </u>	//	overhow show	Exercise	HANDLING 5			1.033. Ve
			`	MILEAGE 3:	59.16	2.60	933.82
_	REMAI					TOTAL	9.434.0
De- 978, 18		ale Carenta			SERVI	CF	
10% Nel 3% C	< 10 + fl =	19.7 11.0	0000		DEAT	CE	
By 150 A C	laurt 37	sec. Relea		DEPTH OF JO	R 9170'		
Pers aus 1	tily bus	2 H20,		PUMP TRUCK		2.058.3	2
' () '				EXTRA FOOT	***************************************	@	
24 bble come	tig at to	1		MILEAGE_H	***************************************	@ 7.70	154.00
Cemen	T Ded Y	arculate		MANIFOLD_		@ 275.00	275.00
				hum		@ 4.40	88.00
_				Name of the second seco			***************************************
CHARGE TO: Ke	hom & A.	meister					,<
						TOTAL	2.575.
STREET							
CITY	STATE	ZIF)				
		'		F	PLUG & FLOAT	r equipmen	Т
	4	Then	m				
		•	` '	Ballellot	<u>تر</u>	_@176.00	146.00
				Dulber & L	N-C-/	@ <u>131.00</u>	131.00
To: Allied Oil & G	las Services.	LLC.		**************************************		@	
You are hereby req			inment	***************************************		_@	
and furnish cemen						_@	
contractor to do we							
done to satisfaction						TOTAL	277.00
contractor. I have							
TERMS AND CO				SALES TAX (If	Any)		
TEMINO WIND COL	CMOLLIGING	noted on the lev	cise stue.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	700 17 9 W	, 57	
١,	/ 7 /	127		TOTAL CHARG	753 1 4. 5 8.	93	
PRINTED NAME X	John	1/ 149		DISCOUNT	5. 10	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
PRINTED NAME	٠	24			GES 12.280 3.93 8.85	41 64	
	1 V F	~ <u> </u>			0.00	1, =1	



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Kahan & Associates Inc. P O Box 700780 Tulsa, OK 74170

(817) 546-7282

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 141269

Invoice Date: Feb 4, 2014

Page: 1

MECEVED

TEB 17 7614

KAHAN & ABBUULATES

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Paymen	t Terms
Kahan	62646	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-02	Great Bend	Feb 4, 2014	3/6/14

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Pizinger D #3		300,000,000,000,000,000,000
30.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	537.00
20.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Pozmix	9.35	187.00
2.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	23.40	46.80
150.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	ASC	20.90	3,135.00
750.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gilsonite	0.98	735.00
43.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	FL-160	18.90	812.70
21.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Defoamer	9.80	205.80
12.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	DV 1100	58.70	704.40
243.83	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	604.70
210.80	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	548.08
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Production Casing	2,558.75	2,558.75
20.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	154.00
20.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	88.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Rotating Head	100.00	100.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Head Rental	275.00	275.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Bullnose Guide Shoe	281.00	281.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 AFU Insert	335.00	335.00
6.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Centralizer		342.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Rubber Plug		85.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Tim Dickson		
ALL PRICE	S ARE NET PAYARIE	Subtotal		Continued

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

3,285.85

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 1, 2014

	 1
Subtotal	Continued
Sales Tax	Continued
Total Invoice Amount	Continued
Payment/Credit Applied	**************************************
TOTAL	Continued



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Kahan & Associates Inc. P O Box 700780 Tulsa, OK 74170

INVOIGE

Invoice Number: 141269
Invoice Date: Feb 4, 2014

Page: 2

	4		
Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	t Terms
Kahan	62646	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-02	Great Bend	Feb 4 2014	3/6/1/

Quantity	Item		Jnit Price	Amount
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	1		
ì	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Brian Lang		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Josh Ellis		
]				
		1 DDOLOGED 1		
		(Approved)		l
		19-14		
		2-1/1/		
		\(\lambda\)\(\lambda\)		
			т	
ALL PRICE	S ARE NET, PAYABLE	Subtotal		11,735.23
	OU OWING DATE OF	Sales Tay	1	520 58

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 3,285.85

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Mar 1, 2014

Subtotal	11,735.23
Sales Tax	529.58
Total Invoice Amount	12,264.81
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	12,264.81

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062646

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 SERVICE POINT:

						•
DATE 2-4-14 SEC.	TWP.	RANGE IS W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE EINGER WELL#			,*	18:30 BM	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		OCATION 28) &			Dayer	114
ODD OTT. (Circle (inc)		120 Mg 241	out south		J	
CONTRACTOR Days	λ		OWNER	Some		
TYPE OF JOB Production	wa					
HOLE SIZE 7 7%		3570,	CEMENT			. 0 . 6
CASING SIZES V. TUBING SIZE		H3238,	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED 150	ASC DE	77 1030
DRILL PIPE	DEPT DEPT		3000, 5-3 21-17-05:20:	5 10 Dyssel		
TOOL	DEPT		500 ph 0		50,2,60/-	162/70/2012
PRES. MAX 900 た		MUM/OOC IF	COMMON_		@17.90	537.00
MEAS. LINE		JOINTAY, 15'	POZMIX	20	@ 9.35	187.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 2	Y.Is.		GEL	ユース こ	@ 23.40	46.80
PERFS.			CHLORIDE_		@	
DISPLACEMENT 83 65	L		ASC 150		@ Q.O .90	3.135.00
EQU	JIPMENT			anite 75		735.00
			PI-14		_@_ /8. 80	812.70
PUMPTRUCK CEMENT	ER	Duelun	DV 1100	2)	_@ <u>9.80</u>	205. 80
#366 HELPER	1200 - S	v 665	00 1180	12 500	_ @ <u>5 ४.7८</u> _ @	704.40
BULK TRUCK	,	,			@	
#594-198 DRIVER	Drian	powd			@	
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER	-10	Ellin	***************************************		_ @	
# DRIVER	NOW.	DXXX-	HANDLING 2		<u>@ ২.৭%</u>	604.69
			MILEAGE 🗘	54 X 20 X	2.60	218,00
	MARKS:	•			TOTAL	5mm
Ron 35381 of 5/2.	cm. 19va					,
Sirenforted Walks.	: Munji	हे 5 फोलेंद्र मुद	૭ .	SERVI	CE	7.516.47
SOO GO DUTION.	<u>2 ppg~ H.</u>	Examp of				
10 % Solt, St Kol		03 2011 Fly	DEPTH OF JO		25	
With Bellioner	1,20,10	(8) 80 11 F 1181	PUMPTRUCK EXTRA FOOT		2.558. 25	
Plus . Miland	The state of	Han Lond	S MILEAGE H		_@ _@ 7-70	154.00
Plus 07900 # 6	Lebeurs	LARROTHOD	C. MANIEOLD		-@ 7:70	रुर्, ड०
Plugge Rothole	20 Du	60/40 450 Mes	Rotating.	Hazel	@ 100.00	100.00
Marthele W20,	rollic	1430 Mal -	Head Re		@ 275.00	275.00
CHARGE TO: Kanan	4- AMOS	icte	,,			75
·			•		TOTAL	3.175.
STREET	***************************************					
CITYSTA	ATE	ZIP				
			i n	LUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	Т
			54			
		1 Verla	Bullman	duide 5 hore	_@ <u>281.°°</u>	281.00
			AtoTon		@ <u>335.00</u>	335.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Service			10- Contra	- wash	@ <u>\$7.00</u> @ \$5. 00	342,00 85,00
You are hereby requested to			1000521	, max	_@_ <u>&>.55</u> 	
and furnish cementer and he	-		No. 1. Proceedings of the second		_ @	***************************************
contractor to do work as is I					TOTAL	1043.00
done to satisfaction and sup					IUIAL	7013.
contractor. I have read and			SALES TAX (If	Anv)		
TERMS AND CONDITION	No listed on	me reverse side.		11 725	- 22	
1-1	1)1		TOTAL CHARG	ies 11, 130	.85	
PRINTED NAME <u>X John</u>	~ K149	-	DISCOUNT	GES 11. 735 3285 X.449	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
\sim 0	120			8.4100	35	
SIGNATURE XOM	Klim			0.177	٠	
V 2 /V/	· · · · · ·					
ľ	- 1					